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Llicencia

Golf La Roca, 6 i 7 de maig

LLISTAT D'ADMESOS
LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Jugador

CB23921927
CB05339630
CB05124217
CB91887884
CB23915068
CB05766894
CB65649894
CB38025398
CB02336471
CB04175039
CB28650844
CB01812529
CB01337095
CB00276648
CB00955045
CB00894837
CB01331668
CB01653720
CB03412519
CB05772189
CB08908883
CB23887356
CB23060686
CB05334720
CB04805792
CB00335247
CB23168409
CB05011256
CB23654415
CB96765395
CB00050178
CB04174396
CB44931515
CB61930003
CB08748843
CB05934697
CB23337514
CB04162164
CB00509122
CBB1174225

RICHARDSON OLIVER, DYLAN
CIURO VILLARROYA, JOSE M2
MONTSERRAT ACHE, MIGUEL
NOGUEIRA ANJAUMA, MARC
JULIA COMAS, JON

SUAREZ GRANADOS, CESAR

ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU

MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO
VILLODRES RAMOS, EMILIO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ-ORDONEZ, MANUEL
GONZALO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS
BALLESTER CASAMITIANA, JAUME
FERNANDEZ CLOCHEY CLOCHEY, GER
COSTA ESPIN, JOAN

LLADO JULIA, ARNAU

AYESTA ROMERO, LUIS
PEREZ-CALVO MONTUENGA, JUAN
VILA BERTRAN, JOSE

CAFFREY , TOMAS

MAS MIRET, IGNASI

TUSELL VILADOT, POL

CASTRO QUESADA, BRUNO
FERRERO RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA GARRIDO, LUIS FRANCISCO
HABABOU , KAMRAN

VILA SAGNIER, JAVIER

MONCLUS BATALLA, IGNASI
IBANYEZ TORRES, MARC
LORENZANA TORNS, CARLOS
SERRA BLANCH, JORDI

LARRAGAY GARCIA, JAVIER

CLYDE MOORE, GARY

AMAT CASTANY, LUIS

ENCINAS RODRIGUEZ, MARC
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
PEREZ CASTANO, HUGO

ROBERT RICHARDSON, PHILLIP
SANCHEZ JESUS, ANTONIO

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com
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Llicencia Jugador Hcp

ENTRA CB08226174 MAYRAL ESTEBAN, JORDI 8,6

ENTRA CB23939037 GALVE PRATS, JOAN 8,6

3 CB00092076 AGUILAR SOLE, ISMAEL 8,7

— 4 CB00971697 ARENAS COT, JORDI 8,9

< 5 CB23973910 GUINART TARRAGO, GERARD 9,5

- 6 CB00069697 MARIN RUIZ, ANGEL 9,5

i 7 CB96224558 BERTRAN FALGUERAS, JOSEP 9,5

i 8 CB96118699 SULE CARRERAS, RAMON 9,6

(1] 9 CB00801591 MACCHI .., MARCELO 10,1

10 CB23062395 ROJAS TAMES, JORGE DE ASIS 10,1

"Q 11 CB00122650 ROMERO MORENO, ROMAN 10,1

< 12 CBB2883431 RASHKOV NESHEV, TSVETAN 10,2

S 13 CB00910015 MARTINEZ GIL, JOSE MANUEL 10,3

14 CB01884249 VILA CIRERA, JORDI 10,4

15 CB05122683 BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, CARLOS 10,4

m 16 CB91358390 CARO GARCIA, ENRIQUE 10,6

o amm 17 CB00926213 MARQUEZ GARCIA, MARC 10,7

S 18 CB23067115 EGOROV, VLADIMIR 10,8

19 CB00943553 DE PAZ PONJOAN, MIQUEL 11,0

o 20 CB00225826 TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI 11,0

21 CB00893905 CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI 11,1

w 22 CB00355478 COOTE, DAVID 11,2

m 23 CB23896547 WARD , SAMUEL 11,3

24 CBB1750545 GAMEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO JAVIE 11,4

E 25 CBB1131387 MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ 11,4
((+])
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